ICatarinense de Supercross - 22 Etapa

SX3

Corrida

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:54:37

-
Il
o B

Gaspar 0,000 Km
5/7/2009 13:50.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:55:31.020
(28) ELTON BECKER 2 47.878 +0.634 13:56:18.898
1 13:55:26.821 3 47.244 13:57:06.142
2 42.332 13:56:09.153 4 47.920 +0.676 13:57:54.062
3 43.520 +1.188 13:56:52.673 5 47.959 +0.715 13:58:42.021
4 50.490 +8.158 13:57:43.163 6 48.831 +1.587 13:59:30.852
5 43.634 +1.302 13:58:26.797 7 48.844 +1.600 14:00:19.696
6 45.940 +3.608 13:59:12.737 8 48.164 +0.920 14:01:07.860
7 44.012 +1.680 13:59:56.749 9 47.814 +0.570 14:01:55.674
8 54.230 +11.898 14:00:50.979 10 48.506 +1.262 14:02:44.180
9 52.010 +9.678 14:01:42.989 11 49.140 +1.896 14:03:33.320
10 47585 +5.253 14:02:30.574 12 47.971 +0.727 14:04:21.291
11 45.426 +3.004 14:03:16.000 13 49.862 +2.618 14:05:11.153
12 46.534 +4.202 14:04:02.534 14 50.257 +3.013 14:06:01.410
13 46.342 +4.010 14:04:48.876
14 48.611 +6.279 14:05:37.487 (349) CLAITON DETONI
1 13:55:30.675
(11) PABLO RISTOV 2 51.809 +2.367 13:56:22.484
1 13:55:28.173 3 49.700 +0.258 13:57:12.184
2 46.696 +0.766 13:56:14.869 4 49.442 13:58:01.626
3 46.694 +0.764 13:57:01.563 5 53.319 +3.877 13:58:54.945
4 47.049 +1.119 13:57:48.612 6 53.986 +4.544 13:59:48.931
5 45.934 +0.004 13:58:34.546 7 56.878 +7.436 14:00:45.809
6 45.930 13:59:20.476 8 54.540 +5.098 14:01:40.349
7 46.575 +0.645 14:00:07.051 9 1:18.634 +29.192 14:02:58.983
8 47.365 +1.435 14:00:54.416 10 53.071 +3.629 14:03:52.054
9 47.140 +1.210 14:01:41.556 11 54.886 +5.444 14:04:46.940
10 48.088 +2.158 14:02:29.644 12 54.004 +4.562 14:05:40.944
11 48.107 +2.177 14:03:17.751
12 47.683 +1.753  14:04:05.434 (8) AIRTON PEDRO PIMENTEL
13 48.399 +2.469 14:04:53.833 1 13:55:35.611
14 50.757 +4.827 14:05:44.590 2 56.158 13:56:31.769
3 56.634 +0.476 13:57:28.403
(33) ALEXANDRO MARTINS 4 1:04.025 +7.867 13:58:32.428
1 13:55:24.767 5 1:04.515 +8.357 13:59:36.943
2 46.531 +0.079 13:56:11.298 6 56.527 +0.369 14:00:33.470
3 46.452 13:56:57.750 7 57.734 +1.576 14:01:31.204
4 47.926 +1.474 13:57:45.676 8 1:07.537 +11.379 14:02:38.741
5 47.664 +1.212 13:58:33.340 9 1:01.962 +5.804 14:03:40.703
6 48.932 +2.480 13:59:22.272 10 1:11.503 +15.345 14:04:52.206
7 47.964 +1.512 14:00:10.236 11 1:02.389 +6.231 14:05:54.595
8 49.258 +2.806 14:00:59.494
9 47.613 +1.161  14:01:47.107 (325) LUIS CARLOS ZIMERMANN
10 48.179 +1.727 14:02:35.286 1 13:55:31.799
11 48.296 +1.844 14:03:23.582 2 48.975 13:56:20.774
12 47.791 +1.339 14:04:11.373 3 50.015 +1.040 13:57:10.789
13 48.337 +1.885 14:04:59.710 4 50.990 +2.015 13:58:01.779
14 51.488 +5.036 14:05:51.198 5 1:57.619 +1:08.644 13:59:59.398
6 2:47.455 +1:58.480 14:02:46.853
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 7 52.097 +3.122 14:03:38.950
1 13:55:29.506 8 51.968 +2.993 14:04:30.918
2 48.281 +1.012 13:56:17.787 9 50.603 +1.628 14:05:21.521
3 47.365 +0.096 13:57:05.152 10 51.473 +2.498 14:06:12.994
4 48.227 +0.958 13:57:53.379
5 48.286 +1.017 13:58:41.665
6 48.063 +0.794 13:59:29.728
7 47.366 +0.097 14:00:17.094
8 47.269 14:01:04.363
9 48.157 +0.888 14:01:52.520
10 48.067 +0.798 14:02:40.587
11 48.925 +1.656 14:03:29.512
12 48.293 +1.024 14:04:17.805
13 48.969 +1.700 14:05:06.774
14 51.433 +4.164 14:05:58.207
(128) ANISIO CLASEN
Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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